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Tom Reed Campaign Donations: Q1-Q3 2017

Help Take It Back

Executive Summary

In the first 9 months of 2017, Tom Reed raised $1,385,746. 54.58% (or $756,400) was
donated by Political Action Committees (PACs). Of this amount, $674,850 was donated by
businesses, $37,500 by labor, and the remaining labeled as Ideological.

Of the PAC donations, the largest donation was from the Insurance Sector at $105,655.
Next, the Securities and Investment Sector PACs donated a total of $82,600, followed by the
Beer, Wine and Liquor Sector at $75,775. Health Professionals and Pharmaceutical Health
Products PACs donated a total of $79,150. Examples of the individual companies donating to
Reed include: Corning, Inc, $32,555, NextEra Energy, $25,000, Council of Insurance Agents and
Brokers $10,000, and Metlife, Inc, $10,000.

$617,397 (or 44.55%) were donated by individuals. Of the monies donations by individuals,
only $38,301 was donated by people in small quantities ($200 or less). The remaining $579,096
was donated by large donors giving more than than $200. Approximately 2.75% of his
donations were from small donors giving less than $200, while over 50% of his donations were
from Political Action Committees.

' All information from www.OpenSecrets.org
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Tom Reed, Historical Election Financials
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Historical campaign contributions for Congressman Reed and opponents 2010-2016

Cycle Race Candidate Raised Spent Election Results
Tom Reed* $3,080,961 $3,007,362
2016 NY23 John Plumb $1,630,182 $1,628,632 Incumbent Reelected
Tom Reed”
Martha $3,441,589 $3,471,223
2014 NY23 Robertson $2,300,752 $2,300,752 Incumbent Reelected
Tom Reed”
Nathan $2,107,794 $2,006,454
2012 NY23 Shinagawa $829,456 $828,811 Incumbent Reelected
Tom Reed
Matthew $1,082,565 $1,045,658
2010 NY29 Zeller $457,738 $456,755 Open Seat
Total 2017 Q1-Q3 Campaign Donations
Candidate Raised Spent Cash on Hand Last Report
Tom Reed (R) * Incumbent $1,385,746 $667,625 $851,578 09/30/2017
2017 Q1-Q3 Donation Detail
Source of Funds
Type of Contribution Amount Percentage
Small Individual Contributions (= $200) $38,301 2.76%
Large Individual Contributions $579,096 41.79%
PAC Contributions $756,400 54.58%
Candidate self-financing $0 0.00%
Other $11,949 0.86%
2017 Q1-Q3 Top Contributors
Contributor Total
Corning Inc $32,555
NextEra Energy $25,000
Constellation Brands $20,800
Breakthru Beverage Group $19,100
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Contributor

Alliantgroup

Options Clearing Corp
Anheuser-Busch InBev

Council of Insurance Agents & Brokers
Majority Cmte PAC

Metlife Inc

National Ready Mixed Concrete Assn
National Rural Electric Cooperative Assn
No Labels

Otis Eastern

Akin, Gump et al

Citigroup Inc

Wine & Spirits Wholesalers of America
Lockheed Martin

Marsh & McLennan

EDP - Energias de Portugal

2017 Q1-Q3 Top Industry Donations

Industry

Insurance

Securities & Investment
Beer, Wine & Liquor
Electric Utilities
Lawyers/Law Firms
Electronics Mfg & Equip
Retired

Real Estate
Pharmaceuticals/Health Products
Misc Energy

Misc Issues

Health Professionals

2017 Q1-Q3 Top Sector Donations

Sector

Agribusiness
Communic/Electronics
Construction

Your NY 23rd
PO Box 423
Big Flats, NY 14814

Total
$15,000
$12,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$8,100
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,000
$7,000
$6,900

Total
$105,655
$82,950
$75,775
$59,500
$52,850
$51,255
$50,931
$48,000
$47,550
$40,300
$31,900
$31,600

Total

$51,250
$69,255
$77,800
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Sector Total
Defense $21,000
Energy/Nat Resource $121,600
Finance/Insur/RealEst $315,005
Health $112,400
Lawyers & Lobbyists $76,030
Transportation $31,715
Misc Business $185,325
Labor $37,500
Ideology/Single-Issue $78,100
Other $62,531

2017 Q1-Q3 Top Ideological Donations

Candidate Business Labor Ideological Other
Tom Reed (R) $674,850 $37,500 $53,200 $150

2017 Q1-Q3 Donations Geographical Distribution

Candidate In State Out of State No State Data
Tom Reed (R) $317,025 (53.7%) $272,920 (46.3%) $500 (0.1%)
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